



FILMA

PACKAGING MACHINES

... the never
ending story ...



FP35 FP35-S FP35T FP35-ST



MACCHINA AVVOLGITRICE PER FILM ESTENSIBILE

WRAPPING MACHINE WITH STRETCHABLE FILM

BANDEROLEUSE

HALBAUTOMATISCHE STRETCHFOLIENWICKELMASCHINE



 CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE	FP/35	FP/35-S	FP/35-T	FP/35-ST	 TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
DIAMETRO TAVOLA ROTANTE (MM.)	1500	1500	1500	1500	TURNTABLE DIAMETER (MM.)
VELOCITÀ ROTAZIONE TAVOLA (GIRI MIN./1')	10	7 : 15	7 : 15	7 : 15	TURNTABLE ROTATING SPEED (R.P.M./1')
PORTATA MAX (KG.)	1500	1500	1000	1000	MAX. LOAD CAPACITY (KG)
LUNGHEZZA MAX PALLET FASCETTABILE (MM.)	1200	1200	1200	1200	MAX. LOAD LENGTH (MM.)
LARGHEZZA MAX PALLET FASCETTABILE (MM.)	1200	1200	1200	1200	MAX LOAD WIDTH (MM.)
ALTEZZA MAX PALLET FASCETTABILE (MM.)	2200	2200	2200	2200	MAX LOAD HEIGHT (MM.)
DIAMETRO MAX DELLA BOBINA (MM.)	300	300	300	300	MAX. FILM ROLL EXTERNAL DIAMETER (MM.)
TRASMISSIONE CARRELLO PORTABOBINA TRAMITE CINGHIA	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	FILM CARRIAGE WITH BELT TRANSMISSION
PROGRAMMAZIONE SEPARATA NUMERO DEI GIRI INFERIORI E SUPERIORI	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	SEPARATE PROGRAMMATION OF THE BOTTOM / UPPER WRAPS
FOTOCELLULA LETTURA ALTEZZA PALLET	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	PHOTOCELL FOR THE PALLET HEIGHT DETECTION
FRIZIONE ELETTROMAGNETICA REGOLAZIONE TENSIONE FILM	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	ELECTROMAGNETIC CLUTCH FOR THE FILM TENSION REGULATION
INVERTER PER AVVIAMENTO, ARRESTO E REGOLAZIONE VELOCITÀ TAVOLA	OPT	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	INVERTER CONTROLLING THE SOFT START AND THE REGULATION OF THE REGULATION OF THE TURNTABLE SPEED
ARRESTO IN POSIZIONE TAVOLA FINE FASCIATURA	OPT	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	TURNTABLE INDEXED STOP AT THE END OF THE WORKING CYCLE
QUADRO COMANDI A MICRO PROCESSORE CON PULSANTI DIGITALI	○	STANDARD	○	STANDARD	CONTROL BOX WITH DIGITAL KEY-BOARD AND EQUIPPED WITH A PROGRAMMED MICROPROCESSOR
CICLO FASCIATURA STANDARD (SALITA+DISCESA)	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD WRAPPING CYCLE (WAY-UP AND DOWN)
CICLO FASCIATURA SOLO IN SALITA	OPT	STANDARD	OPT	STANDARD	WAY-UP WRAPPING ONLY
CICLO FASCIATURA SOLO IN SALITA CON CICLO METTIFOGLIO	OPT	STANDARD	OPT	STANDARD	WAY-UP WRAPPING ONLY WITH THE FILM CARRIAGE STOP TO ALLOW THE POSITIONING OF A WATERPROOF TOP COVER SHEET
CICLO FASCIATURA STANDARD CON CICLO METTIFOGLIO	OPT	STANDARD	OPT	STANDARD	STANDARD WRAPPING CYCLE WITH THE FILM CARRIAGE STOP TO ALLOW THE POSITIONING OF A WATERPROOF TOP COVER SHEET
CARTER INFERIORE CARRELLO BLOCCO MACCHINA	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	LOWER SAFETY DEVICE MOUNTED BELOW THE FILM CARRIAGE
FOTOCELLULA DI SICUREZZA ENTRATA TRANSPALLET (BREVETTO)	○	○	STANDARD	STANDARD	SAFETY PHOTOCELL SYSTEM TO PREVENT THE UN-EXPECTED ENTRY OF ANY OBJECT DURING THE MACHINE WORKING CYCLE
VOLTAGGIO STANDARD	380V+T	380V+T+N	380V+T+N	380V+T+N	STANDARD ELECTRIC SETTING
PESO MACCHINA (KG)	500	500	550	550	MACHINE TOTAL WEIGHT
ACCESSORI A RICHIESTA					WIDE RANGE OF ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
○ : NON APPLICABILE					N.A.: NOT AVAILABLE

 DONNEES TECHNIQUES	FP/35	FP/35-S	FP/35-T	FP/35-ST	 TECHNISCHE DATEN
DIAMÈTRE DE LA TABLE TOURNANTE (MM.)	1500	1500	1500	1500	DURCHMESSER DES DREHTELLERS (MM.)
VITESSE DE ROTATION DE LA TABLE TOURNANTE (TOURS/MIN.)	10	7 : 15	7 : 15	7 : 15	DREHTELLERGESCHWINDIGKEIT (U/MIN.)
POIDS MAX. CHARGEABLE (KG.)	1500	1500	1000	1000	DREHTELLERBELASTUNG (KG.)
LONGUEUR MAX. DE LA PALETTE (MM.)	1200	1200	1200	1200	MAX. PALETTENLÄNGE (MM.)
LARGEUR MAX. DE LA PALETTE (MM.)	1200	1200	1200	1200	MAX PALETTENBREITE (MM.)
HAUTEUR MAX. DE LA PALETTE (MM.)	2200	2200	2200	2200	MAX PALETTENHÖHE (MM.)
DIAMÈTRE MAX. DE LA BOBINE DE FILM ÉTIRABLE	300	300	300	300	MAX FOLIENROLLENDURCHMESSER (MM.)
CHARIOT PORTE-BOBINE AVEC ENTRAÎNEMENT PAR COURROIE	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	AUF-/AUSSTIEG DES FOLIENSCHLITTENS MIT RIEMENANTRIEB
RÉGLAGE SÉPARÉ DES BANDEROLAGES SUPÉR. ET INFÉR.	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	ANZAHL DER PALETTENUMWICKLUNGEN FREI WÄHLBAR
CELLULE POUR LA DÉTECTION AUTOMATIQUE DE L'HAUTEUR DE BANDEROLAGE	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	FOTOEZELLE FÜR VOLLAUTOMATISCHE HÖHENABTASTUNG
FRICITION ÉLÉTROMAGNÉTIQUE POUR LE RÉGLAGE DE LA TENSION DU FILM	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	ELEKTROMAGNETISCHE KUPPLUNG FÜR DIE VORDEHNUNG DER STRETCHFOLIE
VARIATEUR DE FRÉQUENCE POUR LE DÉMARRAGE PROGRESSIF ET LE RÉGLAGE DE LA VITESSE DE ROTATION DU PLATEAU	OPT	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	FREQUENZUMRICHTER FÜR SANFTANLAUF UND VARIABLE DREHTELLERGESCHWINDIGKEIT
ARRÊT INDEXÉ DE LA TABLE TOURNANTE À LA FIN DU CYCLE DE TRAVAIL	OPT	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	AUTOMATISCHE DREHTELLERPOSITIONIERUNG
PUPITRE DE COMMANDE AVEC MICROPROCESSEUR ET CLAVIER DIGITAL	○	STANDARD	○	STANDARD	BEDIENUNGSPULT MIT MIKROPROZESSOR UND DIGITALBEDIENUNGSTASTENVORRICHTUNG
CYCLE DE BANDEROLAGE STANDARD (MONTÉE ET DESCENTE)	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD WICKLUNG (NACH OBEN UND NACH UNTEN)
CYCLE DE BANDEROLAGE SEULEMENT EN MONTÉE	OPT	STANDARD	OPT	STANDARD	EINZELNE WICKLUNG (NUR NACH OBEN)
CYCLE DE BANDEROLAGE STANDARD AVEC ARRÊT DU CHARIOT POUR POSITIONNEMENT D'UNE COIFFE	OPT	STANDARD	OPT	STANDARD	EINZELNE WICKLUNG MIT HALTEZEIT ZUM AUFLEGEN DER OBEREN PALETTENADDECKUNG
CYCLE DE BANDEROLAGE SEULEMENT EN MONTÉE AVEC ARRÊT DU CHARIOT POUR POSITIONNEMENT D'UNE COIFFE	OPT	STANDARD	OPT	STANDARD	DOPPELTE WICKLUNG MIT HALTEZEIT ZUM AUFLEGEN DER OBEREN PALETTENADDECKUNG
DISPOSITIF DE SÉCURITÉ (ARRÊT DE LA MACHINE) MONTÉ SOUS LE CHARIOT PORTE-BOBINE	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	STANDARD	SCHUTZVORRICHTUNG ZUM STOPPEN DES ROLLENHALTERS
DISPOSITIF DE SÉCURITÉ ANTI-INTRUSION AVEC CELLULE PHOTOÉLECTRIQUE	○	○	STANDARD	STANDARD	SCHUTZVORRICHTUNG MIT EINEM BEWEGLICHEN SCHWENKARM, MIT INTEGRIERTER FOTOEZELLE
EXÉCUTION ÉLECTRIQUE STANDARD	380V+T	380V+T+N	380V+T+N	380V+T+N	STANDARD ELEKTRISCHER ANSCHLUSS
POIDS TOTAL DE LA MACHINE	500	500	550	550	MACHINENGEWICHT
OPTION : UNE VASTE GAMME DISPONIBLE					OPTIONEN : EINE WEITE REIHE IST VERFÜGBAR
○ : NON DISPONIBLE					○ : NICHT LIEFERBAR

